
LF083000-01

Change Order #1 for Police Vehicles
McKie Ford, Inc.

Original Price per Vehicle: $20,409   each or cost for 7 $142,863
Deduct 9 Traded In   ( 40,900)

Original Contract Award $101,963

Less:        150   each or cost for 7 (     1,050)

Add for 2 Vehicles not Traded        5,600

Amended Contract Amount $106,513


